
470 Industrial Park Road
Ebensburg, PA  15931

Phone: 814.472.9800
Fax: 814.472.9828
www.McAneny.biz

RETURN BY JUNE 27, 2022
Subject to supplier availability.



BOYER

Item # Pack Size Description Cost Allow Net Unit SRP PM%

692194 144 144/SHP ASSORTED MALLO/SMOOTHIE/JIMMIE 
SHIPPER $112.48 $12.00 $100.48 $0.70 10/$10 30%

72 - BOYER MALLO CUP 1.5 OZ  
48 - BOYER SMOOTHIE 1.6 OZ   
24 - BOYER JIMMIE STIX 1.8 OZ

588137 144 144/SHP ASSORTED MALLO CUP SHIPPER $112.48 $12.00 $100.48 $0.70 10/$10 30%
72 - BOYER MALLO CUP 1.5 OZ      
72 - BOYER MALLO CUP DARK 1.5 OZ 

Ships August 8, 2022



PAAS EGG DYE

Item # Pack Size Description Cost Allow Net Unit SRP PM%
373779 55 55/DSP EGG DYE CLASSIC CENTER UNIT DISPLAY $78.08 $10.00 $68.08 $1.24 $1.99 37%
654905 28 28/DSP EGG DYE CLASSIC SMALL SHELF TRAY DISPLAY $39.75 $4.00 $35.75 $1.28 $1.99 35%
476242 24 24/DSP EGG DYE CUPS SHELF TRAY DISPLAY $44.24 $6.00 $38.24 $1.59 $2.99 46%
630483 46 46/DSP EGG DYE NEON SHELF TRAY DISPLAY $102.70 $10.00 $92.70 $2.02 $2.99 32%
630509 46 46/DSP EGG DYE TIE DYE TRAY DISPLAY $103.75 $10.00 $93.75 $2.04 $2.99 31%

Ships January 30, 2023



SOUTH 40 SNACKS

Item # Pack Size Description Cost Allow Net Unit SRP PM%
850388 60 8 OZ SUNFLOWER SEEDS DUMP BIN $178.64 $12.00 $166.64 $2.78 $4.99 44%

Ships August 1, 2022



JACK LINK’S 

Item # Pack Size Description Cost Allow Net Unit SRP PM%
674507 48 48/DSP WILD XXL STICKS MUG/CADDY DISPLAY 2.2 OZ $80.66 $2.00 $78.66 $1.64 $2.99 45%
850883 96 96/DSP ASSORTED STICKS COUNTER UNIT DISPLAY 1.84 OZ $153.16 $4.00 $149.16 $1.55 $2.79 44%
851014 144 144/SHP ASSORTED STICKS FLOORSTAND 1.84 OZ $229.73 $6.00 $223.73 $1.55 $2.79 44%

Ships August 1, 2022



BRONCO BILLY’S

Item # Pack Size Description Cost Allow Net Unit SRP PM%
850826 8 3 OZ TERIYAKI JERKY 3 OZ $46.69 $2.00 $44.69 $5.59 $8.99 37%
850834 8 3 OZ OLD COUNTRY JERKY 3 OZ $46.69 $2.00 $44.69 $5.59 $8.99 37%
850842 8 3 OZ SWEET HEAT JERKY 3 OZ $46.69 $2.00 $44.69 $5.59 $8.99 37%
850859 8 3 OZ FLAMING HOT JERKY 3 OZ $46.69 $2.00 $44.69 $5.59 $8.99 37%
850867 8 3 OZ PEPPERED JERKY 3 OZ $46.69 $2.00 $44.69 $5.59 $8.99 37%
850875 8 3 OZ BOURBON SOAKED JERKY 3 OZ $46.69 $2.00 $44.69 $5.59 $8.99 37%

Ships August 1, 2022



Non-Foods Marketing
Ships July 4, 2022 LET US KNOW 

WHAT YOUR 
STORE’S SRP 

WILL BE FOR THE 
PRODUCT.

PLACE A CHECK 
MARK IN THIS 
BOX IF YOU 

WOULD LIKE US 
TO SEND YOU 

SIGNAGE.$2.99
SIGNAGE WILL HAVE YOUR 

STORE’S SRP LISTED AND WILL 
MEASURE 4.25” H X 5.5” W.

NEED PRICING SIGNAGE FOR THE SHIPPERS AND DISPLAYS IN THIS SURVEY? USE THE 
TWO RIGHT HAND COLUMNS TO LET US KNOW!

QTY ITEM # PACK SIZE DESCRIPTION SHIPS SIGNS? YOUR 
SRP

BOYER

692194 144 144/SHP ASSORTED MALLO/SMOOTHIE/JIMMIE SHIPPER 8.8.2022

588137 144 144/SHP ASSORTED MALLO CUP SHIPPER 8.8.2022

PAAS EGG DYE

373779 55 55/DSP EGG DYE CLASSIC CENTER UNIT DISPLAY 1.30.2023

654905 28 28/DSP EGG DYE CLASSIC SMALL SHELF TRAY DISPLAY 1.30.2023

476242 24 24/DSP EGG DYE CUPS SHELF TRAY DISPLAY 1.30.2023

630483 46 46/DSP EGG DYE NEON SHELF TRAY DISPLAY 1.30.2023

630509 46 46/DSP EGG DYE TIE DYE TRAY DISPLAY 1.30.2023

SOUTH 40 SNACKS

850388 60 8 OZ SUNFLOWER SEEDS DUMP BIN 8.1.2022

JACK LINK’S

674507 48 48/DSP WILD XXL STICKS MUG/CADDY DISPLAY 2.2 OZ 8.1.2022

850883 96 96/DSP ASSORTED STICKS COUNTER UNIT DISPLAY 1.84 OZ 8.1.2022

851014 144 144/SHP ASSORTED STICKS FLOORSTAND 1.84 OZ 8.1.2022

BRONCO BILLY’S

850826 8 3 OZ TERIYAKI JERKY 3 OZ 8.1.2022

850834 8 3 OZ OLD COUNTRY JERKY 3 OZ 8.1.2022

850842 8 3 OZ SWEET HEAT JERKY 3 OZ 8.1.2022

850859 8 3 OZ FLAMING HOT JERKY 3 OZ 8.1.2022

850867 8 3 OZ PEPPERED JERKY 3 OZ 8.1.2022

850875 8 3 OZ BOURBON SOAKED JERKY 3 OZ 8.1.2022

ACCOUNT NAME

ACCOUNT NUMBER

MCANENY SALES REP

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

PLEASE RETURN TO MCANENY BROTHERS PURCHASING DEPARTMENT OR SURVEYS@MCANENY.BIZ.
RETURN BY JUNE 27, 2022




